










THIRD DIVISION DUTY ROSTER 

17-24 April 2020 

HLOPHE JP et SALIE-HLOPHE J et FRANCIS AJ 

 
 
 

 
MOTION COURT 

 
URGENTS  

 
READ 

 
Friday 17 April 2020    
 

 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

5pm to 8am Saturday 

 

 
Saturday 18 April 2020  
 

  
HLOPHE JP 

8am to 8am Sunday 

 

 
Sunday 19 April 2020  
 

  
HLOPHE JP 

8am to 8am Monday 

 
 

 
Monday 20 April 2020 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
SALIE-HLOPHE J 

 
FRANCIS AJ  

 
Tuesday 21 April 2020    

 
FRANCIS AJ  

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
SALIE-HLOPHE J 

 

 
Wednesday 22 April 2020    
 

 
SALIE-HLOPHE J 

 
FRANCIS AJ 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
Thursday 23 April 2020 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
SALIE-HLOPHE J 

 
FRANCIS AJ 

 
Friday 24 April 2020   
 

FRANCIS AJ  
 
SALIE-HLOPHE J 

 

 

HLOPHE JP          
Registrar:  Mr Coko    Tel: (021) 480 2586 
 

SALIE-HLOPHE J         
Registrar:  Ms G. Martin    Tel:  (021) 480 2632  
 
 
FRANCIS AJ        
Registrar: Mrs Blanchard    Tel. (021) 480 2676 
         
 

 

After hours Registrar on duty:  
Mr T. Yalezo        Mobile:  083 625 2790 or 021 480 2577 
          
 

After hours Stenographer on duty:   
Mr R. Adams      Mobile:076 5235 593 or 021 480 2532 
           



THIRD DIVISION DUTY ROSTER 

24 April 2020-01 May 2020 

HLOPHE JP et PAPIER J et MARTIN AJ 

 
 
 

 
MOTION COURT 

 
URGENTS  

 
READ 

 
Friday 24 April 2020    
 

 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

5pm to 8am Saturday 

 

 
Saturday 25 April 2020  
 

  
HLOPHE JP 

8am to 8am Sunday 

 

 
Sunday 26 April 2020  
 

  
HLOPHE JP 

8am to 8am Monday 

 
 

 
Monday 27 April 2020 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
PAPIER J 

 
MARTIN AJ  

 
Tuesday 29 April 2020    

 
MARTIN AJ 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
PAPIER J  

 
Wednesday 30 April 2020    
 

 
PAPIER J 

 
MARTIN AJ 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
Thursday 31 April 2020 
 

 
HLOPHE JP 

 

 
PAPIER J 

 
MARTIN AJ 

 
Friday 01 May 2020   
 

MARTIN AJ 
 

PAPIER J 
 

 

HLOPHE JP          
Registrar:  Mr Coko    Tel: (021) 480 2586 
 

PAPIER J         
Registrar:  Mrs C. Adams   Tel:  (021) 480 2561 
 
 
MARTIN AJ        
Registrar: Mrs Cooper    Tel. (021) 480 2631  
         
 

 

After hours Registrar on duty:  
Mrs L. Manuel Naran     Mobile:  083 625 2790 or 021 480 2577 
          
 

After hours Stenographer on duty:   
Mrs Janice Ambolu     Mobile: 083 791 6080or 021 480 2532 
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